Solvay

Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o David Beachner, Coach

Players (15)

NAME

Nicholas Blair Il
Jason Davis

Ryan DiTucci
Zayne Hardy
Jordan Hobson
Davin Kaszubinski
Christopher Nichols
Caleb Pulaski
Leland Reyes
Christian Romeo
Joel Santos-Sustache
Justice Schuessler
Bryant Stanton
Bryce Stanton
Justin Zimmerman

GRADE

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

Athletics Director: John Dippold

600 Gertrude Ave
Solvay, NY, 13209
(315) 484-1400

NUMBER
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